
Medford Invite High School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Medford 00:23:34 24

2 Rhinelander 00:25:11 54

3 Merrill 00:27:05 73

4 Northland Pines 00:27:24 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Medford Invite High School Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Medford 00:23:34 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 242 Lindsay Kahn 00:21:35.44 1

2 4 245 Morgan Liske 00:23:21.82 4

3 5 246 Mallory Richter 00:24:08.11 5

4 6 248 Greta Seidel 00:24:10.09 6

5 8 240 Esmeralda Anderson 00:24:38.65 8

6 10 247 Kyra Scheitnauer 00:25:04.76 (10)

7 11 241 Kayla Daniels 00:25:09.55 (11)

2 Rhinelander 00:25:11 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 274 Macy Myers 00:21:48.40 2

2 3 273 Kara Monk 00:22:06.24 3

3 13 272 Noelle Mayo 00:26:11.48 13

4 16 278 Gabriel Wanta 00:26:54.58 16

5 20 276 Emily Schiek 00:28:58.23 20

6 23 269 Morgan Cahee 00:30:00.08 (23)

3 Merrill 00:27:05 9 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 260 Charlotte Van Der Nest 00:24:14.93 7

2 12 254 Kayla Klimek 00:26:07.50 12

3 15 258 Olivia` Smith 00:26:49.81 15

4 18 259 Caylinn Van Der Nest 00:28:53.93 18

5 21 257 Elliann Slozes 00:29:20.95 21

6 24 256 Robin Schmidt 00:30:25.62 (24)

7 25 252 Bryanna Doer 00:31:36.73 (25)

4 Northland Pines 00:27:24 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 265 Sophie Hoffman 00:24:50.48 9

2 14 267 Emily Ritter 00:26:33.95 14

3 17 268 Emma Thoma 00:27:10.87 17

4 19 266 Jessica Linn 00:28:56.32 19

5 22 262 Anna Chicka 00:29:30.84 22
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Medford Invite High School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 242 Lindsay Kahn SR 00:21:35.44 Medford

2 2 274 Macy Myers JR 00:21:48.40 Rhinelander

3 3 273 Kara Monk JR 00:22:06.24 Rhinelander

4 4 245 Morgan Liske SR 00:23:21.82 Medford

5 5 246 Mallory Richter SR 00:24:08.11 Medford

6 6 248 Greta Seidel SO 00:24:10.09 Medford

7 7 260 Charlotte Van Der Nest JR 00:24:14.93 Merrill

8 8 240 Esmeralda Anderson SR 00:24:38.65 Medford

9 9 265 Sophie Hoffman SO 00:24:50.48 Northland Pines

10 (10) 247 Kyra Scheitnauer FR 00:25:04.76 Medford

11 (11) 241 Kayla Daniels JR 00:25:09.55 Medford

12 12 254 Kayla Klimek FR 00:26:07.50 Merrill

13 13 272 Noelle Mayo FR 00:26:11.48 Rhinelander

14 14 267 Emily Ritter SO 00:26:33.95 Northland Pines

15 15 258 Olivia` Smith FR 00:26:49.81 Merrill

16 16 278 Gabriel Wanta JR 00:26:54.58 Rhinelander

17 17 268 Emma Thoma SR 00:27:10.87 Northland Pines

18 18 259 Caylinn Van Der Nest FR 00:28:53.93 Merrill

19 19 266 Jessica Linn SO 00:28:56.32 Northland Pines

20 20 276 Emily Schiek SO 00:28:58.23 Rhinelander

21 21 257 Elliann Slozes SR 00:29:20.95 Merrill

22 22 262 Anna Chicka SO 00:29:30.84 Northland Pines

23 (23) 269 Morgan Cahee JR 00:30:00.08 Rhinelander

24 (24) 256 Robin Schmidt SR 00:30:25.62 Merrill

25 (25) 252 Bryanna Doer SO 00:31:36.73 Merrill

26 0 253 Madlyn Hunter SO 00:31:48.47 Merrill

27 0 261 Natalia Woller SO 00:32:45.32 Merrill
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Medford Invite High School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Rhinelander 00:19:31 22

2 Medford 00:20:54 55

3 Northland Pines 00:22:03 71

4 Merrill 00:22:51 88

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Medford Invite High School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Rhinelander 00:19:31 10 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 223 Avrom Barr 00:18:05.15 1

2 3 233 Jackson Weinzatl 00:19:21.62 3

3 5 228 Grant Gremban 00:19:52.84 5

4 6 225 Jonathan Campbell 00:20:01.64 6

5 7 224 Michael Brunette 00:20:14.40 7

6 15 234 Matthew Wood 00:21:20.92 (15)

7 18 227 Wyatt Crowell 00:21:53.41 (18)

2 Medford 00:20:54 8 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 200 Ace Arndt 00:20:28.46 9

2 10 207 Corbyn Radlinger 00:20:42.19 10

3 11 208 Peyton Reid 00:20:51.77 11

4 12 206 Evan Pagel 00:21:15.06 12

5 13 203 Nevyn Gripentrog 00:21:16.06 13

6 14 205 Jordon Lavin 00:21:18.57 (14)

7 17 202 Will Daniels 00:21:29.02 (17)

3 Northland Pines 00:22:03 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 222 Ethan Miller 00:19:00.78 2

2 8 216 Jarrett Grassl 00:20:21.69 8

3 16 217 Hunter Hoffman 00:21:21.06 16

4 25 220 Ryan McGrath 00:24:26.48 22

5 26 221 Colin Miller 00:25:07.88 23

4 Merrill 00:22:51 6 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 213 Jacob Mueller 00:19:42.17 4

2 19 209 Brady Eggebrecht 00:21:54.42 19

3 21 210 Ben Hanson 00:23:09.17 20

4 24 211 Gabriel Keys 00:24:23.25 21

5 27 212 Jameson Morgan 00:25:08.41 24

6 29 214 Preston Schmidt 00:30:19.90 (25)
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Medford Invite High School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 223 Avrom Barr JR 00:18:05.15 Rhinelander

2 2 222 Ethan Miller JR 00:19:00.78 Northland Pines

3 3 233 Jackson Weinzatl JR 00:19:21.62 Rhinelander

4 4 213 Jacob Mueller SR 00:19:42.17 Merrill

5 5 228 Grant Gremban SO 00:19:52.84 Rhinelander

6 6 225 Jonathan Campbell JR 00:20:01.64 Rhinelander

7 7 224 Michael Brunette SO 00:20:14.40 Rhinelander

8 8 216 Jarrett Grassl FR 00:20:21.69 Northland Pines

9 9 200 Ace Arndt SO 00:20:28.46 Medford

10 10 207 Corbyn Radlinger SO 00:20:42.19 Medford

11 11 208 Peyton Reid JR 00:20:51.77 Medford

12 12 206 Evan Pagel SR 00:21:15.06 Medford

13 13 203 Nevyn Gripentrog JR 00:21:16.06 Medford

14 (14) 205 Jordon Lavin JR 00:21:18.57 Medford

15 (15) 234 Matthew Wood SO 00:21:20.92 Rhinelander

16 16 217 Hunter Hoffman FR 00:21:21.06 Northland Pines

17 (17) 202 Will Daniels SR 00:21:29.02 Medford

18 (18) 227 Wyatt Crowell SO 00:21:53.41 Rhinelander

19 19 209 Brady Eggebrecht SR 00:21:54.42 Merrill

20 0 204 Angus Hamland SO 00:23:04.99 Medford

21 20 210 Ben Hanson SO 00:23:09.17 Merrill

22 0 230 Espen McMahon FR 00:23:10.35 Rhinelander

23 0 232 Chasin Wallmow SO 00:23:36.73 Rhinelander

24 21 211 Gabriel Keys SR 00:24:23.25 Merrill

25 22 220 Ryan McGrath FR 00:24:26.48 Northland Pines

26 23 221 Colin Miller FR 00:25:07.88 Northland Pines

27 24 212 Jameson Morgan SO 00:25:08.41 Merrill

28 0 226 Logan Creapeau SO 00:26:28.02 Rhinelander

29 (25) 214 Preston Schmidt SO 00:30:19.90 Merrill
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Medford Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Medford MS 00:12:59 28

2 MS_Marshfield 00:13:33 45

3 MS_Ashland MS 00:14:32 76

4 MS_Antigo MS 00:15:01 86

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Northland Pines 00:19:22 2

MS_Prairie River 00:16:02 1
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Medford Middle School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Medford MS 00:12:59 12 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 319 Parker Ried 00:12:28.95 2

2 3 317 Finnegan Murphy 00:12:41.92 3

3 5 311 Tanner Gebauer 00:12:54.76 5

4 6 314 Brantley Komanec 00:12:57.32 6

5 12 309 Aj Arndt 00:13:54.58 12

6 13 310 Samuel Bach 00:13:55.74 (13)

7 20 318 Angus Peterson 00:14:26.87 (19)

2 MS_Marshfield 00:13:33 17 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 295 Carson Feit 00:12:27.53 1

2 9 307 Adyan Tripathi 00:13:38.37 9

3 10 293 Peyton Buikauskis 00:13:41.02 10

4 11 298 Ryan Isenberg 00:13:54.14 11

5 14 296 Emery Fellenz 00:14:06.87 14

6 16 302 Daniel McKee 00:14:12.85 (16)

7 17 292 Jaden Betancur 00:14:14.38 (17)

3 MS_Ashland MS 00:14:32 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 287 Everett Mondry 00:13:08.77 7

2 8 291 Charlie Vig 00:13:18.52 8

3 19 286 John Horning 00:14:21.48 18

4 27 289 Jayse Popovich 00:15:30.44 21

5 30 288 Bentley Mott 00:16:23.74 22

6 36 290 Gavin Schultz 00:17:46.34 (25)

4 MS_Antigo MS 00:15:01 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 280 Sam Churchill 00:12:49.30 4

2 15 284 Sully Snider 00:14:10.74 15

3 21 285 Tommy Wirtz 00:14:46.27 20

4 31 282 Lolynd Nelson 00:16:26.05 23

5 34 281 Joseph Kolpack 00:16:53.61 24

6 40 283 Andrew Neufeld 00:19:14.06 (26)

Performance Timing Printed: 10/2/2025 10:27:43 PM Page: 2 of 3



Medford Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 295 Carson Feit 8th 00:12:27.53 MS_Marshfield

2 2 319 Parker Ried 8th 00:12:28.95 MS_Medford MS

3 3 317 Finnegan Murphy 6th 00:12:41.92 MS_Medford MS

4 4 280 Sam Churchill 7th 00:12:49.30 MS_Antigo MS

5 5 311 Tanner Gebauer 8th 00:12:54.76 MS_Medford MS

6 6 314 Brantley Komanec 6th 00:12:57.32 MS_Medford MS

7 7 287 Everett Mondry 8th 00:13:08.77 MS_Ashland MS

8 8 291 Charlie Vig 6th 00:13:18.52 MS_Ashland MS

9 9 307 Adyan Tripathi 8th 00:13:38.37 MS_Marshfield

10 10 293 Peyton Buikauskis 7th 00:13:41.02 MS_Marshfield

11 11 298 Ryan Isenberg 8th 00:13:54.14 MS_Marshfield

12 12 309 Aj Arndt 8th 00:13:54.58 MS_Medford MS

13 (13) 310 Samuel Bach 8th 00:13:55.74 MS_Medford MS

14 14 296 Emery Fellenz 7th 00:14:06.87 MS_Marshfield

15 15 284 Sully Snider 7th 00:14:10.74 MS_Antigo MS

16 (16) 302 Daniel McKee 8th 00:14:12.85 MS_Marshfield

17 (17) 292 Jaden Betancur 8th 00:14:14.38 MS_Marshfield

18 0 303 Conor Morrow 7th 00:14:15.76 MS_Marshfield

19 18 286 John Horning 6th 00:14:21.48 MS_Ashland MS

20 (19) 318 Angus Peterson 6th 00:14:26.87 MS_Medford MS

21 20 285 Tommy Wirtz 7th 00:14:46.27 MS_Antigo MS

22 0 312 Jayce Higgins 6th 00:14:47.45 MS_Medford MS

23 0 320 Hudson Schilling 8th 00:14:51.96 MS_Medford MS

24 0 305 Charles Stefanski 8th 00:15:07.02 MS_Marshfield

25 0 308 Jackson Zimmermann 8th 00:15:07.75 MS_Marshfield

26 0 315 Toren Liske 6th 00:15:20.94 MS_Medford MS

27 21 289 Jayse Popovich 7th 00:15:30.44 MS_Ashland MS

28 0 324 Ben Hartwig 6th 00:16:02.74 MS_Prairie River

29 0 300 Jaxson Jirschele 8th 00:16:06.92 MS_Marshfield

30 22 288 Bentley Mott 7th 00:16:23.74 MS_Ashland MS

31 23 282 Lolynd Nelson 8th 00:16:26.05 MS_Antigo MS

32 0 304 Corbin Pike 8th 00:16:28.20 MS_Marshfield

33 0 301 Jace Lato 7th 00:16:28.67 MS_Marshfield

34 24 281 Joseph Kolpack 6th 00:16:53.61 MS_Antigo MS

35 0 321 Shay Wiegel 6th 00:17:28.00 MS_Medford MS

36 (25) 290 Gavin Schultz 7th 00:17:46.34 MS_Ashland MS

37 0 294 Wesley Farra 7th 00:18:03.14 MS_Marshfield

38 0 322 Hudson Petreikis 6th 00:18:39.55 MS_Northland Pines

39 0 316 James Miicke 7th 00:18:40.82 MS_Medford MS

40 (26) 283 Andrew Neufeld 6th 00:19:14.06 MS_Antigo MS

41 0 323 Gannon Soder 6th 00:20:04.65 MS_Northland Pines

42 0 297 Isaac Hoffmann 7th 00:21:33.78 MS_Marshfield

43 0 306 Corbin Tollers 7th 00:23:50.89 MS_Marshfield

44 0 299 Zaiden Jensen 7th 00:24:00.70 MS_Marshfield
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Medford Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Marshfield 00:13:56 23

2 MS_Medford MS 00:15:35 63

3 MS_Northland Pines 00:15:19 64

4 MS_Ashland MS 00:16:09 83

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Prairie River 00:19:56 3

MS_Antigo MS 00:17:33 2
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Medford Middle School Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Marshfield 00:13:56 19 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 364 Emilia Tippen 00:12:46.14 1

2 4 362 Allie Seehafer 00:13:49.77 3

3 6 350 Rya Forst 00:14:11.59 5

4 7 363 Charliegh Sullenger 00:14:19.02 6

5 9 348 Savannah Donnelly 00:14:33.86 8

6 10 352 Livia Gardner 00:14:45.90 (9)

7 23 361 Mallory Schmitt 00:16:52.79 (21)

2 MS_Medford MS 00:15:35 9 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 374 Savannah Seidl 00:13:56.87 4

2 12 368 Adalyn Hackbarth 00:15:30.72 11

3 16 371 Taytum Judnic 00:15:45.02 15

4 17 375 Marcella Svejda 00:16:20.56 16

5 18 369 Ellie Harder 00:16:24.31 17

6 19 372 Paige Mayer 00:16:34.95 (18)

7 20 376 Layla Switlick 00:16:40.46 (19)

3 MS_Northland Pines 00:15:19 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 384 Ryleigh Thompson 00:13:14.20 2

2 8 378 Kenzie Beer 00:14:22.25 7

3 11 380 Kelsey Huber 00:14:51.12 10

4 24 381 Penelope Janssen 00:16:52.85 22

5 27 377 Courtney Archuleta 00:17:19.11 23

6 41 385 Mollie Waltz 00:18:37.00 (27)

7 42 379 Adelyn Braunel 00:19:09.26 (28)

4 MS_Ashland MS 00:16:09 11 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 333 Lucia Hegman 00:15:31.08 12

2 14 339 Lilly Robertson 00:15:32.74 13

3 15 343 Molly Weber 00:15:39.74 14

4 21 341 Eugenia Tochterman 00:16:45.35 20

5 28 337 Kaia Lee 00:17:20.11 24

6 29 336 Norah Johnson 00:17:25.82 (25)

7 31 335 Rosalie Hudson 00:17:33.96 (26)
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Medford Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 364 Emilia Tippen 8th 00:12:46.14 MS_Marshfield

2 2 384 Ryleigh Thompson 8th 00:13:14.20 MS_Northland Pines

3 0 330 Elise Ferg 7th 00:13:30.13 MS_Antigo MS

4 3 362 Allie Seehafer 8th 00:13:49.77 MS_Marshfield

5 4 374 Savannah Seidl 6th 00:13:56.87 MS_Medford MS

6 5 350 Rya Forst 8th 00:14:11.59 MS_Marshfield

7 6 363 Charliegh Sullenger 8th 00:14:19.02 MS_Marshfield

8 7 378 Kenzie Beer 8th 00:14:22.25 MS_Northland Pines

9 8 348 Savannah Donnelly 7th 00:14:33.86 MS_Marshfield

10 (9) 352 Livia Gardner 7th 00:14:45.90 MS_Marshfield

11 10 380 Kelsey Huber 8th 00:14:51.12 MS_Northland Pines

12 11 368 Adalyn Hackbarth 6th 00:15:30.72 MS_Medford MS

13 12 333 Lucia Hegman 6th 00:15:31.08 MS_Ashland MS

14 13 339 Lilly Robertson 8th 00:15:32.74 MS_Ashland MS

15 14 343 Molly Weber 7th 00:15:39.74 MS_Ashland MS

16 15 371 Taytum Judnic 6th 00:15:45.02 MS_Medford MS

17 16 375 Marcella Svejda 8th 00:16:20.56 MS_Medford MS

18 17 369 Ellie Harder 6th 00:16:24.31 MS_Medford MS

19 (18) 372 Paige Mayer 8th 00:16:34.95 MS_Medford MS

20 (19) 376 Layla Switlick 6th 00:16:40.46 MS_Medford MS

21 20 341 Eugenia Tochterman 6th 00:16:45.35 MS_Ashland MS

22 0 387 Kendra Kohnhorst 6th 00:16:52.63 MS_Prairie River

23 (21) 361 Mallory Schmitt 7th 00:16:52.79 MS_Marshfield

24 22 381 Penelope Janssen 6th 00:16:52.85 MS_Northland Pines

25 0 370 Isabella Hraby 8th 00:16:59.67 MS_Medford MS

26 0 373 Claira Miicke 8th 00:17:00.65 MS_Medford MS

27 23 377 Courtney Archuleta 8th 00:17:19.11 MS_Northland Pines

28 24 337 Kaia Lee 6th 00:17:20.11 MS_Ashland MS

29 (25) 336 Norah Johnson 8th 00:17:25.82 MS_Ashland MS

30 0 354 Mila Ibarra 7th 00:17:33.01 MS_Marshfield

31 (26) 335 Rosalie Hudson 6th 00:17:33.96 MS_Ashland MS

32 0 359 Finn Schiller 7th 00:17:38.03 MS_Marshfield

33 0 360 Ivy Schiller 8th 00:17:38.57 MS_Marshfield

34 0 349 Avery Faber 8th 00:17:38.80 MS_Marshfield

35 0 344 Rosalind Beathard 8th 00:17:42.05 MS_Marshfield

36 0 346 Bailey Chamberlain 7th 00:17:43.89 MS_Marshfield

37 0 347 Gracelyn Criddle 7th 00:18:03.87 MS_Marshfield

38 0 388 Piper VanLieshout 6th 00:18:08.16 MS_Prairie River

39 0 365 Raleigh Utecht 8th 00:18:18.73 MS_Marshfield

40 0 356 Arissa Kaiser 7th 00:18:20.70 MS_Marshfield

41 (27) 385 Mollie Waltz 6th 00:18:37.00 MS_Northland Pines

42 (28) 379 Adelyn Braunel 6th 00:19:09.26 MS_Northland Pines

43 0 334 Magdelena Hegman 8th 00:19:23.88 MS_Ashland MS

44 0 338 Ana Nelson 6th 00:20:33.66 MS_Ashland MS

45 0 366 Jaliyah Warfield 7th 00:20:42.32 MS_Marshfield

46 0 332 Kenya Wynter-Richardson 6th 00:21:37.10 MS_Antigo MS

47 0 386 Olivia Klade 6th 00:24:47.70 MS_Prairie River

48 0 342 Audra Tumas 6th 00:25:27.90 MS_Ashland MS

49 0 340 Aubree Stone 6th 00:25:28.82 MS_Ashland MS

50 0 357 Lila Kennedy 7th 00:25:29.01 MS_Marshfield

51 0 355 Vivianna Johnson 7th 00:27:30.35 MS_Marshfield
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